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
Pacific Coast Hwy., Lomita. A 
steal at $30,000.

Walterla Nursery. Corner of Pa- 
caflc Coast Hwy. and Hawthorne. 
168' x 229- Street to street. $175,- 
000. Easy terms.

Wanted: Part time sales­ 
man for house sales in tract.

CHRIS SORENSEN 
REALTOR

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FR 5-4405

AcrMfl* Wanted 113

^r Wanted  & 

7 to 10 Acres
FOR

SEVENTH DAY
ADVENTIST
SCHOOL

DA 3-7033   FR 9-43.40 
OS 9-4429

Furniture 136

$795 DOWN, $12,500, owner, mod-. 
ern furnished, corner double, floor 
furnace. Income $135. FR 8-4226, 
FR 1-6880

Business Properties
For Sal* or Lease 96

50' FRONTAGE^ r ~
101 Highway, Lomita. Lot also 
faces on Applan Way In rear. 
1200 sq. ft. block building, 3 years 
Old. Asking $30,000. Submit.

GENEVA MEARA
REALTY

1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
DA 6-5195 DA 5-2422
C-2 Prime property on Crenshfiw, 

near Compton Blvd. 4 stores & J 
bedroom home. $15,000 down, $39,- 
800 full price. Owner will carry 
balance. Mr. Nelson

READY REALTY 
13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533
Real Estate Wanted 114

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

NEW MODERN OFFICE BUILD­ 
ING. Suitable for stores, etc. Ap­ 
proximately 785 sa. ft. each. 
Parking in renr. 23A4-66-6R Lo­ 
mita Blvd. (Just off of Crenshaw) 
$175. Call David Dawes at DA 4- 
1379

NEW'STORES and offlcesr$50 and 
$75 month. 14719 Hawthorne 
Blvd., Lawndale. OS 6-4634.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

WILL pay highest cash price for 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition or area. 
24 hour service 

Warren OS 9 3431

WILL buy J or 3 bedroom house, 
this area, cash or termt. 

SP 2-4031

$250 MO. BEAUTIFUL HOLLY­ 
WOOD RIVIERA, 4 BEDROOM, 
2 BATH HOME   BUILT-INS   
FIREPLACE - BIG LIVING 
ROOM   TERRIFIC OCEAN 
VIEW   ON STREET BY 
OCFAN. AL MCBRIDE.' FR 
88288.

NEW 3-bedroom home. Immediate
possession. M-Realty Exchange.

NE 8-8S35

i/ Transferred
Furniture 

Outfit Returned %

Take Over Payments 
$2.50 Weekly

Balance Due

$196
Refrigerator
Range
Washer, Automatic
TV
Sewing Machine
Living Room
Bedroom
Dinette, Dishes, Etc.

Twin Warehouse
400 S. Hawthorne Blvd.

(Across from Boston Store)
Open Daily 9 to 9

Sunday 9 to *

FURNITURE

TODAY'S 
BEST BUY

 ft WE WILL BETTER ANY DEAL 
iVTRY.US FIRST OR LAST
•fy LOWEST PRICES AND TERMS 

ANYWHERE
•fc NEW- USED-REPOSSESSED 
YV ROOM OUTFITS AND COM­ 

PLETE
 ft OUTFITS, APPLIANCE, ETC.
 / WF SPECIALIZE IN HOTELS
 ft AND APARTMENTS
 fc OUT OF STATE CREDIT OK

$70, NEAR El Camlno. 1 bdrm. 
rear house, yard, child ok. Dlsp., 
carpet. Water paid. FR 2-9951.

$90, LARGE modern custom bllt. 2 
bedrom. Hardwood, dlsp. Lots of 
closets, near Harbor Frywy. -HE 
2-5794, TE 4-3787.

JTlsi DROOM~ house,~wall to wall 
carpet, fenced yard. Children ok. 
25530 Belle Porte Ave , Harbor 
City. TE 3-6722.

NEW 2 bdrm. deluxe cpt; drps; 
P.M. 2 bat hi; gar;NR. Del A mo 
Adults $145, FR 1-1708.

$45, 1 BEDROOM cdttaoe. Se* Mr. 
McGuIrt, 720-A Amppola. 

FA 0-2461

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

You Are Cordially Invited
to the

Grand Opening
of the

Continental Apts.
Fabulous I and 2 Bedrooms

Decorator 
Furnished or Unfurnished

$90 up ...

"Gold Medallion"
all electric kitchens

"COUNTRY CLUB" LIVING
in beautiful landscaped patio with

HEATED SWIMMING POOL 
Shuffleboard, ping-pong, and outside barbecue

Deluxe Features
(TOO NUMHBtOUS TO MENTION ALL 1*

-k BUILT IN ELECTRIC OVENS fr BUILT-IN HEATERS 
AND RANGES . GARBAGE DISPft^Al ^•fit FORMICA SNACK BARS " bARBAl'E DISPOSALS 

ft RADIANT HEATING * LAUNDRY FACILITIES

Adults only

400 S. Hawthornt 
OS 5-4482.

(S. of El Segundo In Hawthorne)

ALT NAUGAHYDE
Living room group. Couch, chair, 
2 plastic top step tables, cocktail 
table, 2 decorator lamps & shades, 
choice of colors.

FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, MAT 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCE.v 
Open week days 9-9 a.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m. -4 p.m., Sun­ 
day* 12 a.m.-5 p.m.

FA 8-0930

Hub Torrance 
No Down Payment

Jsed, Repossessed. Large Selection 
Four rooms Includes large guar­ 
anteed refrigerator and gas range, 

; living room with tables and lamps, 
i bedoom with mattress and box 
; springs 5-pc dinette, many extras. 
i Second bedroom available. Priced 

for quick sale. $299.95, $3.75 wk. 
HUB, 23855 Hawthorne Blvd. (Near 
Pacific Coast Hwy., Torranct. 

Open Eves, 'til 9

Apartments 
26004 Narbonne Ave., Lomita
MANAGER DA 5-3886

All Brand New 
3 Rooms, Full Price

Pay only $3.00 a week includes 
bed divan and chair, tables and 
lamps. Bedroom complete with 
spring and mattress. 5 piece exten­ 
sion dinette

$269
HUB TORRANCF

73855 Hawthorne Blvd.
(Near Pacific Coast Hwy.)

Open 'til 9:00 p.m.

YOUR* BEST FURNlfuRE~VuYS~.

NEW OR USED 

LASKY BROS. FURNITURE
2304 Redondo Beach Blvd. 

Rertonrio Beach

FR 2-2237
Trade-Ins Considered

SMALL chest type Amana freezer, 
make offer. Baby Crib, chest, >'$ 
ea. Chrome rotisserle broiler, $8. 
Antique sewing machine, $3. Cus­ 
tom bar, $35. FR 8-5440.

MODERN European living room 
and bedroom furniture. Alto mite. 
Items. FA 0-139).

WEDGE-HOLLY MS rang*, '59 
model, 36" chrome top 8> rotis­ 
serle. Very clean. Se* to apprec­ 
iate Must sell. $100. 379-8003.

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 1o 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Brand New
Large 2 Bedrm. Apt. 
Carpet 

Drapes
Built-lns

7 Blks North of Torrance Blvd. 
Just West of Heart of Torranc*

615 AMAPOLA
$105 Mo. Wnter Paid

_ OS 5-0367 __
if' DELUXE ~ if

$74.50   $89.50
; AND 2 BI:DROOM:> 

FURNISHED UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS- LUXURY -PRF.STIGE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping ami Golf Cours*

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
I«8JO YUKON AVC 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarl*)

.FOR "GUARANTEED COURSE TN 
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY SEC 
WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL. 
1*05 S. Wwtern. PL 3-125). _

NfcWLY decorated, laroe 1 bed­ 
room. Ash cabinets, disposal, oa­ 
rage Free washer and dryer. 
2708 Gramercy, FA 1-3130, FA I 
9354.

$45, 1-BEDROOM, water and trash 
paid, no pets Available Nov. 15. 
25332 Cypress, Lomita.

$73.50, ? BEDROOM, garage, water 
paid. Small child o.k. 922 Sartorl. 

TE 4-5901

$70, MODERN f Bedroom, 'adults". 
Quite, garbage disposal, varan. 
605 Cota Ave.

LOVELY Early American Mahog­ 
any tip table, 150 years old. Sac­ 
rifice, $50. FR 7-5123.

LOVELY Early American 
ganv tip table, 150 years eld, $75. 

FR 7-51J3

CHARMING antique spooled courh 
spring filled cushions sacrifice, 
$50. FR 2-4072.

NEW 3-BEDROOM. Children O.K. 
Many extras. 12506 Doty, Haw­ 
thorne.

$^4 25 WEE"K~~b*droom, newly 
decorated, close to school and 
bus. Monthly rat* available. 20413 
S. Vermont. DA 4-2553.

FOR GUARANTEED COURSE IN 
PBX SWITCHBOARD OPERA­ 
TION SEE WEST COAST TRADE 
SCHOOL, 8805 S. WESTERN PL 
3-1251.

Apartment* for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

LOVELY Maple Dlrwttt Set ft 
other occasional pieces. Reason­ 
able. Call FA 8-3878.

22 CU7 FT. UPRIGHT~FRET2ER
A-) CONDITION, NEARLY NEW.

FR 6V811

Furniture Wanted 137

NEED ALL TYPES
Furniture and Appliances 

for 20 Apartments
PRIVATE PARTY

FR 0-2729

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with (rent and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr 1435 W. Jl»th St.

FA 8-8502

NEW
BUSINESS

Highest prices paid for 
furniture and appliances.

FR 6-0411 CASH

MO, DELUXE l bedroom apts Dis­ 
posal, thower and tub, carpet. 
1 child ok. Weekly payments ac­ 
cepted. FA 1-0242. 1534', 21«th 
St., Torrance.

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ano Bus

DA_4_-2553 _
VERY MCE l and 2 bedroom 

furnished apartments.
IMS W. 18?nd Street

$70. ATTRACTIVE 1 bedroom, with 
attached garage, carpeted, quiet. 
Lomita location. Trash and water 
paid. DA 4-3077.

3 CH ILOREN OK Large 
yard, J5S79 Belle Porte, Harbor 
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